


RETAIL LOCATIONS

CANTON MACOMEB PIONEER PKWY (PEORIA)
109 M. Main 5t. 1522 E. Carroll 5t 1409 W. Pioneer Pkwy.
(309) 647-832 (309) 421-0595 (309) 692-1547

A Record Year

EAST PEORIA MORRIS UNIVERSITY (PEORIA)
210 5. Main 5t. 414 Arthur Ave. 3905 M. University 5t.
(309) 694-3844 (815) 941-2411 [309) 688-4408

GALESBURG PEKIN WASHINGTON
1338 N. Henderson St 3945 Court 5t. 301 N. Cummings Ln.
[309) 344-4717 (309) 347-6201 [30%)444-9345

KEWAMEE PERU Each store has an attended
137 W, South 51, SPC C 1307 N. 38th St. donation center open
(309) 852-3209 (815) 220-1003 during regular store hours.

EMPLOYMENT SERVICE
CENTERS

GOODWILL COMMONS (PEORIA)
2319 E. War Memorial Dr.

(309) 682-1113

PEKIN
[ ] 3245 Court St.
(309) 682-1113




In 2019 Goodwill recycled over

4 MILLION LBS

Program Services

Goodwill has always put great importance on recycling.
Our mission is to support the community, but it also includes
preserving the planet. In 2019 Goodwill of Central lllinois
recycled 4,200,305 pounds of goods. That means traditional
recycling of textiles, metal, cardboard, computers and so
on, butin 2019 we wanted our community to think about a

different type of recycling.

Through marketing and branding we educated the public
that shopping at Goodwill is recycling. When you buy a dress

or toaster, you are giving it new life and thus recycling it.

Keeping things out of the landfill will always be a priority to

us. Goodwill will always be green.

REDUCE

EMPLOYMENT SERVICES
Job Placement Assistance
Job Skills Training
Digital/Computer Skills Training
Soft Skills Training
Forklift OSHA Safety Certification
Job Fairs and Hiring Events

VETERANS' SERVICES

Veterans' Support Services
A Veterans' Home
Annual stand Down for Homeless & At-Risk Veterans
Referrals for Social Services Mot Offered by Goodwill

YOUTH SERVICES

Youth Mentoring
Youth Career Planning
Life Skills Training

All programs are free thanks to the generosify of our
donors, shoppers, and friends of Goodwill.




39,121

TOTAL SERVICES

PROVIDED
IN 2019

Persons Served

1,091

Jobs Provided or Placed

1,689

Individual Veterans Served

5,299

Days of Housing Provided for Homeless Veterans

AL

F

Hours Spent by Mentors with Youth

99

of Every Dollar Stayed in Central lllinois

*MULTIPLE SERVICES PROVIDED ALL OTHER NUMBERS ARE NON DUFLICATED



That Something Special Success Through Support




THANK YOU, FRIENDS OF GOODWILL 2019

$100,000 Plus

$50,000-599.99¢

$10,000-524,999

$5,000-59,992

$2,000-54,992

$1,000-51,9992

$500-599%

$250- $499



$250 and Under

¥ LTV Ll TIDY UP.
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Board Chairperson
P.J. Hoerr, Inc.

Board Vice Chairperson
Bradley University

OFFICERS

Board Treasurer
RSM US, LLP

Board Secretary
American Red Cross

Associated Bank

RLI Corp.

Image Potential

Hallmark Cards, Inc.

FricewaterhouseCoopers

Dundas Law Office LLC

John Graham & Associates

TEKsysterns

OASYS, Lid.

Excalibur Seasoning Company, Ltd.

Caterpillar, Inc.

National Labor Relations Board

Bradley University

Bradley University

1827 Airlift Wing

Community Volunteer

Busey Home Mortgage

F&M Bank

President & CEO

Chief Financial Officer

Director of Communications
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Director of Human Resources

Director of Program Services

Director of Retail

Goodwill Industries of Central lllinois administrative costs kept under 7%.

Cash and Cash Equivalents

Receivables

Inventory

Certificates of Deposit

Prepaid Expenses

Property and Equipment, Net

Restricted Certificate of Depesit, Loan Collateral
Interest Rate Swap

Beneficial Interest in Trust

TOTAL ASSETS

Accounts Payable and Accrued Expenses
Deferred Revenue

Debt and Capital Lease Obligations
Interest Rote Swap

TOTAL LIABILITIES

Without Donor Restrictions

With Donor Restrictions

TOTAL NET ASSETS

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND MET ASSETS

Public Support

Revenue, Gains

Total Public Support and Revenue
Program Services Expenses
Management and General Expensas
Total Expenses

CHAMNGE IN NET ASSETS

Met Cash Provided by Operating Activities

MNet Cash Used by Investing Activities

Met Cash Used by Financing Activities

MWET DECREASE IN CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS

1,539,144
234,203
1,198,718
1,413,335
72,850
8,855,752
395,000
454,423
514,147,425
995,730
S7,103
4,311,051
26,324
55,390,208
8,080,046
697,171
58,777,217

514,147,425

2,145,142
4,208,574
13.353.716
12,163,062
800,882
12,963,944
538y.772

914,963
(339,945
(665.356)
$(90,338)

1,429,482
164,410
1,019,797
403,312
F7.054
F.036,496
1174174
3.595
402,349
514,130,689
704,617
&7, 114
4,969,513
$5,743,244
7.B&1,67F
525,766
58,387,445

514,130,589

B.146,124
4,098,145
12,244,274
11035171
843,811
11,898,982
5345292

801,538
(644.813)
(706,963)

$(550,238)

Infermation above excerpled from financial statements audited by Gordon, Sleckman & Waugh, P.C.
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Heart of llinois
United Way

gnn:h.uill

Goodwill Industries of Central lllinois

2319 E. War Memorial Drive, Peoria, IL 61614

(309) 682-1113 * www.goodwillpeo.org

Produced by Goodwill's Marketing and Communications Department
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